
 

 

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT 

2023-24 Boys Basketball Tournament Managers 
 

BOYS BASKETBALL      

Division Site/School Manager Phone Email 

I South Tournament Coordinator Scott Kaufman 513-432-4641 Scott.kaufman@lakotaonline.com 

I North Tournament Coordinator Rob Dement 937-503-0775 Rob.dement@centerville.k12.oh.us 

I South 1 & 2 Lakota West H.S. Scott Kaufman 513-432-4641 Scott.kaufman@lakotaonline.com 

I South 5 Princeton H.S. Joe Roberts 419-566-1255 Joroberts@vikingmail.org 

I South 3 & 4 Fairfield H.S. Aaron Blankenship 513-525-4522 Blankenship_a@fairfieldcityschools.com 

I North 1 & 2 Centerville H.S. Rob Dement 937-503-0775 Rob.dement@centerville.k12.oh.us 

I North 3 Butler H.S. Jordan Shumacher 937-925-0015 Jordan.shumacher@vbcsd.com 

          

II North Tournament Coordinator Jonas Smith 937-313-6518 jonassmith@trotwood.k12.oh.us 

II South Tournament Coordinator Scott Stemple 937-725-0280 Stemples@masonohioschools.com 

II South 1 & 2 Mason H.S. Scott Stemple 937-725-0280 Stemples@masonohioschools.com 

II South 3 Princeton H.S. Joe Roberts 419-566-1255 Joroberts@vikingmail.org 

II North 1  Trotwood H.S. Jonas Smith 937-313-6518 jonassmith@trotwood.k12.oh.us 

II North 2 & 3 Springfield H.S. Mike Dellapina 937-926-2353 dellapinamr@scsdoh.org 

     
III South Tournament Coordinator Tim Cook 937-402-9743 Tim.cook@wbbroncos.com 

III North Tournament Coordinator Jordan Shumaker 937-925-0015 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 

III South 1 & 2 Western Brown H.S. Tim Cook 937-402-9743 Tim.cook@wbbroncos.com 

III South 3 & 4 Princeton H.S. Joe Roberts 419-566-1255 Joroberts@vikingmail.org 

III North 1 & 2 Northmont H.S. Micah Harding 937-409-9269 mharding@northmontschools.net 

III North 3 & 4 Butler H.S. Jordan Shumaker 937-925-0015 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 

          

IV Piqua 1 & 2 Piqua H.S. Chip Hare 937-238-2939 harec@piqua.org 

IV Ross 1 & 2 Ross H.S. Justin Beck 513-863-1028 Justin.beck@rossrams.com 

IV Troy 1 & 2 Troy H.S. Dave Palmer 937-418-3265 Palmer-d@troy.k12.oh.us 
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